44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"

Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Event 31
12.7.2020 - 12:32

Men, 100m Breaststroke

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2019

Rank priimek in ime

A

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

STEHARNIK Dejan

50m: 30.66

MOZE Matija
50m: 31.40

VIANO Lubin
50m: 31.49

MEDVESEK Gal
50m: 32.04

DOVC Lan
50m: 33.45

FAJON Nej
50m: 33.23

VINTAR Miha
50m: 33.24

KUKEC Nejc
50m: 32.86

KELAIDIS Luka
50m:  34.04

KORENT Leonardo

50m: 33.99

TOPOLNIK Klemen

50m: 33.57
KRIZAN Neo

50m: 34.14
CELIK Jaka

50m: 34.75
DORDJEVIC Jaka

50m: 35.11

TOMKO Marek
50m: 37.07

GOLDEN Jacob
50m: 36.33

POLJSAK Gasper
50m: 38.80
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100m: 1:13.55
06
100m: 1:15.17
04
100m: 1:18.87
01
100m: 1:19.12
06

100m: 1:21.96

klub

PK Fuzinar Ravne
36.23

PK Fuzinar Ravne
35.64

Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais

37.37

PK Fuzinar Ravne
37.07

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
36.86

PK Olimpija Ljubljana
37.20

PK Triglav Kran;
37.27

PK llirija Ljubljana
38.10

PK Fuzinar Ravne
38.04

PK Ljubljana
38.15

PK Ribnica
38.75

PK Kantrida
39.21

PK Triglav Kranj
38.80

PK Torpedo Ljubljana
40.06

XBS
41.80

USA
42.79

SD Riba Ljubljana
43.16

drzava

SLO

SLO

FRA

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

CRO

SLO

SLO

SVK

USA

SLO

Time

1:06.89

1:07.04

1:08.86

1:09.11

1:10.31

1:10.43

1:10.51

1:10.96

1:12.08

1:12.14

1:12.32

1:13.35

1:13.55

1:15.17

1:18.87

1:19.12

1:21.96

Pts

622

617

570

564

535

532

531
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497

495

492

471

467

438

379

375

338
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020" Tl M I NG

Radoviljica, 11. - 12.7.2020 LJUBLJANA
Event 31, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, A

Rank priimek in ime rojen  klub drzava Time Pts

18. MACEK Tilen 07  PK Triglav Kran; SLO 1:23.17 323
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:23.17  44.28

19. CICERO David 08 USA USA 1:2428 310
50m: 39.30  39.30 100m: 1:24.28  44.98

20. PRISTOV DONCIC Mark 06 PK Radovljica SLO 1:43.24 169
50m: 49.25 49.25 100m: 1:43.24 53.99

21. SKOCIR Jakob 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 1:43.27 169
50m: 46.30  46.30 100m: 1:43.27 56.97

22. MEDVED Svit 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 1:44.06 165
50m: 49.29 49.29 100m: 1:44.06 54.77

23. POTOCNIK Gasper 09 PK Radovljica SLO 1:5551 120
50m: 55.79 55.79 100m: 1:55.51 59.72

24. ROZMAN Marcel 07 PK Radovljica SLO 1:55.85 119
50m: 54.67 54.67 100m: 1:55.85 1:01.18

25. ROZMAN Patrick 10 PK Radovljica SLO 1:5955 108
50m: 55.30  55.30 100m: 1:59.55 1:04.25

DSQ SABALIC Ivano 07  PK Radovljica SLO
SW 4.4 -
B moski / B men

1. MEDVESEK Gal 02 PK Fuzinar Ravne SLO 1:09.11 564
50m: 32.04  32.04 100m: 1:09.11 37.07

2. DOVC Lan 03  PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:10.31 535
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:10.31 36.86

3. FAJON Negj 02  PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 1:1043 532
50m: 33.23 33.23 100m: 1:10.43 37.20

4. VINTAR Miha 03  PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:1051 531
50m: 33.24 33.24 100m: 1:10.51 37.27

5. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fuzinar Ravne SLO 1:12.08 497
50m: 34.04  34.04 100m: 1:12.08 38.04

6. KRIZAN Neo 03 PKKantrida CRO 1:13.35 471
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:13.35 39.21

7. CELIK Jaka 03  PK Triglav Kranj SLO 1:1355 467

50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.55 38.80
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020" Tl M I NG

Radoviljica, 11. - 12.7.2020 LJUBLJANA
Event 31, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim
C moski/ C men
1. VIANO Lubin 05 Natation Villefranche en Beaujolais  FRA 1:08.86 570
50m: 31.49  31.49 100m: 1:08.86  37.37
2. KORENT Leonardo 06 PKLjubljana SLO 1:12.14 495
50m: 33.99  33.99 100m: 1:12.14  38.15
3. TOPOLNIK Klemen 04 PKRIibnica SLO 1:12.32 492
50m: 3357 3357 100m: 1:12.32  38.75
4. DORDJEVIC Jaka 06 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 1:15.17 438
50m: 3511  35.11 100m: 1:15.17  40.06
5. TOMKO Marek 04 XBS SVK 1:18.87 379
50m: 37.07  37.07 100m: 1:18.87  41.80
6. POLJSAK Gasper 06  SD Riba Ljubljana SLO 1:21.96 338
50m: 38.80  38.80 100m: 1:21.96  43.16
7. MACEK Tilen 07  PK Triglav Kran; SLO 1:23.17 323
50m: 38.89  38.89 100m: 1:23.17  44.28
8. CICERO David 08 USA USA 1:2428 310
50m: 39.30  39.30 100m: 1:24.28  44.98
9. PRISTOV DONCIC Mark 06 PK Radovljica SLO 1:43.24 169
50m: 49.25 49.25 100m: 1:43.24 53.99
10. SKOCIR Jakob 08 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 1:43.27 169
50m: 46.30  46.30 100m: 1:43.27  56.97
11. MEDVED Svit 09 PK Torpedo Ljubljana SLO 1:44.06 165
50m: 4929  49.29 100m: 1:44.06  54.77
12. POTOCNIK Gasper 09 PK Radovljica SLO 1:5551 120
50m: 5579  55.79 100m: 1:55.51  59.72
13. ROZMAN Marcel 07 PK Radovljica SLO 1:55.85 119
50m: 54.67  54.67 100m: 1:55.85 1:01.18
14. ROZMAN Patrick 10 PK Radovljica SLO 1:5955 108
50m: 55.30  55.30 100m: 1:59.55 1:04.25
DSQ SABALIC Ivano 07 PK Radovljica SLO
SW4.4 -
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